#

171
222
627
462

Naturpark
Taunus

Name
Mattay, Dinah
Horn, Melanie
Eid, Yvonne
Lang, Sandra

Stand: 23.09.2017

Marathon 2013

WK
W30
W30
W30
W30

Oort

Friedberg (Hessen)
Weinbach
Kélbingen
frankfurt am main

4 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse W30

Ergebnisliste

Zeit

3:29:11,3
3:38:33,6
4:44:26,6
4:57:46,0

WK: W30

Platz -WK

71 1

109 2

367 3

383 4
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